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RESULT OF THE GAMES
	DATE
	MATCH
	TIME
	TEAM PLAYING
	RESULT

	May 2, 2015
	1
2
3
4
5
	09.00
10.30
15.30
17.30
19.30
	KMU
Bangsaen
BUU
DLU
Chantaburi
	DLU
Sa Kaeo
HUS
QNU
Bangsaen
	92 : 61
55 : 21
84 : 89
75:101
19:42

	May 3, 2015
	1
2
3
4
5
	10.30
12.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
	QNU 
Sa Kaeo
KMU
[bookmark: _GoBack]BUU
QNU
	KMU
Chantaburi 
BUU (Men)
CIS Bangkok 
HUS
	101 : 90
38:34
49:77
61:42
69:62

















RANKING OF THE TEAM
GROUP A
	TEAM
	KMU
	QNU
	DLU
	W
	L
	PTS
	RANKING

	KMU
	
	90 : 101
	92 : 61
	1
	1
	3
	2

	QNU
	101 : 90
	
	101:75
	2
	0
	4
	1

	DLU
	61 : 92
	75:101
	
	0
	2
	2
	3



GROUP B
	TEAM
	BUU
	HUS
	W
	L
	PTS
	RANKING

	BUU
	
	84 : 89
	0
	1
	1
	2

	HUS
	89 : 84
	
	1
	0
	2
	1
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